L03000027456

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u>,</u>
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	e)
(Dc	ocument Number)	<u></u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	

+



01/04/05--01031--022 **30.00

2005 JAN -4 PH 12: 18 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

TILED



TNABLAND BANGIANG RECHNOLOGUE, LLC 2763 Onlawoon Drave F CAUSONSALE, FC 33332

.*

To When IF MAY CONCERN:

PLEASE FIND ANTROUGO ANTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR INREGRAPPID BANGLOW REGNOLOGIES. PECE AS APPROPRIATE

2005 JAN - 4 PH 12: 18 CURIS SAKS Dancen ON DEAM F OF DOUG SAMS PREZDENT

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of the limited liability company is

Integrated Banking Technologies, LLC

2. The date the dissolution was approved: December 31, 2004

3. A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 608.441 on back of cover letter).

Upon the written consent of all of the members of the LLC; s. 608.441 (1)(c), Florida Statutes

4. CHECK ONE:

- All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged. -OR-
- Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
- 5. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

6. CHECK ONE:

- There are no suits pending against the company in any court. -OR-
- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decrea Which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution :

Signature Laborator	Typed or Printed name Douglas Sahs	PH 12: IF STAT	Ċ
	Keith Freeman	DA B	
And Antington	Richard Backora		
UNK6	Christian Sahs		_ i

۰.	TRANS	MITTAL LETTER
TO: Registration S Division of C	ection orporations	. · · · ·
SUBJECT:	Integrated B	Banking Technologies, LLC
	(Name of)	Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles	of Dissolution and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	er to the following:
		Douglas Sahs
		(Name of Person)
		(Firm/Company)
	276	53 Oakbrook Drive
		(Address)
	Fort Lau	derdale, Florida 33332
	(Ĉi	ty/State and Zip Code)
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:
	Douglas Sahs	at (954) 599-6298
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:	ARY OF P T
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy
Regi	EET ADDRESS: stration Section sion of Corporations	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations
	E. Gaines Street hassec, Florida 32399	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314